FY 2022-2023 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR  06/01/2023 TO 06/30/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT
54092 06/02/2023 3755 BADGER METER, INC. 121.60
54093 06/02/2023 3318 COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC. 96.45
54094 06/02/2023 2916 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 5,318.20
54095 06/02/2023 0027 DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING 20,823.48
54096 06/02/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 0.00
54097 06/02/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 3,961.69
54098 06/02/2023 3626 FORTILINE, INC. 1,738.75
54099 06/02/2023 0753 FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND 209.52
54100 06/02/2023 4319 JETTIE MCELVEEN 120.00
54101 06/02/2023 3981 JIMMY'S TREE SERVICE 332.50
54102 06/02/2023 4329 LACEY DOES, LLC 8,750.00
54103 06/02/2023 3879 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL 5.00
54104 06/02/2023 4030 LEE COUNTY LANDFILL (TIPPING FEES) 3,960.73
54105 06/02/2023 0786 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO. 279.26
54106 06/02/2023 4299 MICHAEL NEWELL 151.78
54107 06/02/2023 4138 MUSC HEALTH 300.00
54108 06/02/2023 4252 PEE DEE FOOD SERVICE 18.38
54109 06/02/2023 3513 PEOPLE TRAIL 21.00
54110 06/02/2023 4320 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 267.50
54111 06/02/2023 4016 REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.) 32,966.08
54112 06/02/2023 3600 SAFE INDUSTRIES 311.52
54113 06/02/2023 1711 SUNSHINE FILTERS OF PINELLAS,I 141.63
54114 06/02/2023 0647 USA BLUE BOOK 683.85
54115 06/02/2023 0898 VWR INTERNATIONAL, INC. 218.93
54116 06/05/2023 4160 THORNHILL PLANTS 5,364.00
54117 06/06/2023 0471 WILLIAMSBURGH HISTORICAL MUSEUM 250.00
54118 06/07/2023 3764 DELAME BASEBALL 450.00
54119 06/09/2023 0963 AGRI SOUTH, INC 185.97
54120 06/09/2023 0865 ALL-STAR SPORTS, INC. 4,415.93
54121 06/09/2023 0031 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS COMPANY 477.56
54122 06/09/2023 3936 CINTAS CORPORATION LOC260 3,095.30
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3318
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3823
0676
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3879
3593
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CITITRENDS

CNA SURETY DIRECT BILL

COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT
DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILLE JUSTICE
DOMINION ENERGY

ERA-A WATERS COMPANY

ESO SOLUTIONS, INC.

FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
Hdl COMPANIES NC

HERITAGE DIGITAL, INC.

INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS & SUPPLY
IRON MOUNTAIN

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JOHNSON'S METER SERVICE

KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC
KINGSTREE TIRE AND SERVICE, INC
KINGSTREE TRUE VALUE

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDIN
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL
LEGACY FITNESS

LOWES FOODS, LLC

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE

REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.)
SARA LAWSON

SHEALY CONSULTING LOWCOUNTRY, LLC
TERRA NOVA SOLUTIONS

THE MANNING TIMES

07/03/2023  11:20:09AM

CHECK AMT
71.84

2,500.00
776.69
982.27
125.00
98.18
1,142.83
263.44
294.84
429.62
10,552.67
1,446.38
156.14
92.27
1,093.50
76.55
20.00
1,587.55
19.30
70.00
112.50
4.82
7,900.91
78.43
1,929.04
77.83
35,246.83
355.00
1,430.00

2,009.19

325.00
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FY 2022-2023 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR 06/01/2023 TO 06/30/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
54154 06/09/2023 3981 TRANE USA, INC 226.95
54155 06/09/2023 1900 UNUM LIFE INSURANCE CO OF AMER 112.34
54156 06/09/2023 0174 WATFORD INDUSTRY INC. 810.00
54157 06/09/2023 1445 WILLIAMSBURG FEED AND TACK 450.00
54158 06/09/2023 4302 WILLIAMSON PRINTING LAKE CITY LLC 534.60
54159 06/09/2023 1403 XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC. 4,450.20
54161 06/15/2023 4269 CAROLINA BUSINESS SUPPLIES 800.63
54162 06/15/2023 3890 COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS (LEASE) 388.80
54163 06/15/2023 1284 CORE & MAIN 218.57
54164 06/15/2023 4159 DNB UNDERGROUND, LLC 3,700.00
54165 06/15/2023 0027 DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING 44,637.08
54166 06/15/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 222.73
54167 06/15/2023 0992 FIRST CITIZENS BANK 0.00
54168 06/15/2023 0992 FIRST CITIZENS BANK 6,668.74
54169 06/15/2023 0753 FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND 496.42
54170 06/15/2023 3280 GIBSON AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 95.00
54171 06/15/2023 4261 HEMINGWAY POWER EQUIPMENT 853.17
54172 06/15/2023 0545 JENKINSON, KELLAHAN, THOMPSON & REYNOLDS 543.00
54173 06/15/2023 0496 KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC 1,034.23
54174 06/15/2023 2672 KIRBY'S KLEANERS 1,619.00
54175 06/15/2023 0786 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO. 184.81
54176 06/15/2023 4299 MICHAEL NEWELL 31.32
54177 06/15/2023 3808 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA 124.20
54178 06/15/2023 3403 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES L 610.32
54179 06/15/2023 4331 POWERDMS BY NEOGOV 6,165.14
54180 06/15/2023 0134 SANTEE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE,IN 1,875.36
54181 06/15/2023 3320 STONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC 905.08
54182 06/15/2023 4284 TERRA NOVA SOLUTIONS 3,261.57
54183 06/15/2023 0898 VWR INTERNATIONAL, INC. 187.29
54184 06/15/2023 0174 WATFORD INDUSTRY INC. 120.00
54185 06/16/2023 4011 HOLLY POWELL 175.00
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FY 2022-2023
CHECK REGISTER FOR 06/01/2023 TO 06/30/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW

CHECK # CHECK DATE

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

VENDOR NO/ NAME
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4011
4011
0165
0165
2208
1649
3246
3448
0041
4020
3816
4332
0027
3940
4099
0056
3626
0753
4168
4261
3217
4220
0496
4030
0786
4299
3808
3257
3764
0248
3413

PHILLIPS FARMS

THE TAMS

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

AFLAC

BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO.

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF S.C.
CLEARWATER, INC.

COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT
COOPERS COUNTRY STORE

DAVIS & BROWN

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING
ERA-A WATERS COMPANY

EUROFINS TEST AMERICA (USA)
FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FORTILINE, INC.

FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND

GILES ELECTRIC AND PLUMBING

HEMINGWAY POWER EQUIPMENT

JCI JONES CHEMICALS, INC. CORPORATE OFFI

KECK+WOOD

KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC
LEE COUNTY LANDFILL (TIPPING FEES)
MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.
MICHAEL NEWELL

MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA

MORGAN WHITE ADMINISTRATORS, INC.

NIGH LIGHT SAFETY PRODUCTS LLC

PETTY CASH FUND

PITNEY BOWES BANK INC PURCHASE POWER

07/03/2023  11:20:09AM

CHECK AMT
500.00

4,000.00
1,550.00
900.00
690.52
5,257.69
35,356.39
10,268.64
982.27
172.80
300.00
16,350.00
662.29
290.82
80.00
529.05
4,625.53
72.33
450.00
561.59
4,752.96
7,875.00
14.03
3,904.65
167.45
31.32
124.20
2,543.06
86.00
132.71

1,328.79
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FY 2022-2023 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR 06/01/2023 TO 06/30/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
54217 06/22/2023 3989 POLYMER VENTURES 280.00
54218 06/22/2023 0555 SAM'S CLUB/GECF 304.76
54219 06/22/2023 1773 SCMIRF 127,536.50
54220 06/22/2023 0054 SCMIT 23,961.00
54221 06/22/2023 0294 S.C. RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION 400.00
54222 06/22/2023 3885 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 1,064.94
54223 06/22/2023 3753 TONIUA GRAHAM 3,104.00
54224 06/22/2023 1900 UNUM LIFE INSURANCE CO OF AMER 794.77
54225 06/22/2023 0647 USA BLUE BOOK 32.38
54226 06/22/2023 4313 UTILITY PARTNERS OF AMERICA 2,500.00
54227 06/22/2023 1732 WILLIAM DEAN BROWN 125.00
54228 06/22/2023 0111 WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY TREASURER 392.00
54229 06/22/2023 1445 WILLIAMSBURG FEED AND TACK 323.98
54230 06/29/2023 0865 ALL-STAR SPORTS, INC. 718.92
54231 06/29/2023 1010 AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING, INC 521.38
54232 06/29/2023 0467 ANDREWS FABRICATORS 75.00
54233 06/29/2023 3755 BADGER METER, INC. 7,326.51
54234 06/29/2023 1649 BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO. 1,878.25
54235 06/29/2023 3318 COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC. 97.08
54236 06/29/2023 3418 CROOM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 600.00
54237 06/29/2023 3816 DAVIS & BROWN 1,284.15
54238 06/29/2023 4099 EUROFINS TEST AMERICA (USA) 80.00
54239 06/29/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 0.00
54240 06/29/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 3,978.55
54241 06/29/2023 3626 FORTILINE, INC. 4,657.37
54242 06/29/2023 0753 FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND 588.21
54243 06/29/2023 2486 GRAINGER 91.47
54244 06/29/2023 4307 HARDEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC 106,210.00
54245 06/29/2023 2872 HYBRID ENGINEERING, INC 12,365.00
54246 06/29/2023 4318 JF CONTRACTORS LLC 3,800.00
54247 06/29/2023 3759 KATIE WHEELER 258.75
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FY 2022-2023 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR 06/01/2023 TO 06/30/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
54248 06/29/2023 3823 KINGSTREE TIRE AND SERVICE, INC 20.00
54249 06/29/2023 4174 KINGSTREE TIRE AND SERVICE CENTER, INC. 1,704.50
54250 06/29/2023 0786 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO. 37.63
54251 06/29/2023 3808 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA 0.00

VOID DATE: 06/30/2023 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 219.44
54252 06/29/2023 4230 PALMETTO MACHINE FAB., INC. 400.00
54253 06/29/2023 4252 PEE DEE FOOD SERVICE 10.80
54254 06/29/2023 4016 REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.) 36,562.69
54255 06/29/2023 3764 SCRANTON TIRE COMPANY 821.22
54256 06/29/2023 0403 SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR CO. 961.11
54257 06/29/2023 3751 STACIE MCELVEEN 150.00
54258 06/29/2023 1442 WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SUPERVISOR'S OFFICE 3,541.58
54259 06/29/2023 1403 XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA, INC. 4,450.20
54260 06/30/2023 3808 MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA 47.62
* 6012023 06/05/2023 0188 S.C. STATE TREASURER 3,283.19
* 6192023 06/16/2023 4077 ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 4,901.16
* 6262023 06/26/2023 3119 GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT SERVICE 657.99
* 6302023 06/30/2023 0128 S.C. RETIREMENT SYSTEM 68,200.66
61320231 06/13/2023 3917 iSOLVED HCM 343.71
* 61520231 06/15/2023 0169 TOWN OF KINGSTREE 53.58
61520232 06/15/2023 0169 TOWN OF KINGSTREE 54.86
* 612202301 06/12/2023 3119 GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT SERVICE 657.99
612202302 06/12/2023 3035 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 119.94
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 177 784,697.27

** OUT OF SEQUENCE CHECKS ON REPORT **
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